

\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 186/1980**

TARUN KUMAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.K. K. Bhuchar and Ms.Usha
Kumar, Advs.

versus

AJAY KUMAR

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Rakesh Saini, Adv. for D-3 & 4.
Mr.Rajiv Bahl, Adv. for LR of D-8

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

10.10.2019

I.A. 14042/2019

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 14th October, 2019.

(By Order)

Court Master

OCTOBER 10, 2019/bh